
Child Care Centers
City Child Care Name First Last H Street Address State Bus Phone Email

Abbotsford Christ Lutheran Child Care Katie Caleb 308 West Linden St. WI 715-223-1445 christlutheranabbydaycare@frontier.com

Antigo Peace Childcare Learning 

Center

Annette Miller 300 Lincoln Street WI 715-623-2200 annette@peaceantigo.org

Appleton Faith Lutheran Child 

Care/Preschool

Sandra Amundson 601 E Glendale Ave WI 920-739-7772 fccoffice@faithchildcare.com

Appleton Celebration Lutheran Child Care Kelly Zdanovec 3100 E Evergreen Dr WI 920-734-1414 kelly.zdanovec@celebrationlutheran.net

Ashland Little Friends of Jesus Child 

Care Center

Amy Mashlan 1114 12th Ave W WI 715-682-5185 lfoj@zionashland.com

Athens Trinity Child Care Randalyn Ellenbecker 301 Elm Street WI 715-257-7559 childcare@trinityathens.net

Clintonville St. Martin Early Childhood 

Learning Center

Andrea Schneider 100 S. Clinton Ave WI 715-823-2424 aschneider@stmlc.org

Colby Zion Early Childhood Center Lori Frome PO Box 438 WI 715-223-2166 daycare@zionlutheranchurchcolbywi.com

Cumberland St. Paul Lutheran Preschool & 

Childcare

Jennifer Capra 743 22 1/2 Ave WI 715-671-3532 stpaulpreschool@centurytel.net

Fall Creek St Paul Early Childhood & 

Preschool

Katie Hagen 721 S State St WI 715-877-3501 littlelambs.fallcreek@yahoo.com

Fremont St Pauls Child Care Center Nancy Bleck 107 Tustin Rd WI 920-446-3633 stpaulprek@centurytel.net

Green Bay Pilgrim Lutheran Early 

Childhood

Trudy Goderstad 1731 Saint Agnes Dr WI 920-965-2244 trudygoderstad@pilgrimluth.org

Hamburg St John Christian Care Patti Beilke 134058 County Road L WI 715-539-8120 pattibeilke@gmail.com

Houghton St. Peter & Paul Early Learning 

Center

Jaime Schuldt 1010 Madeleine St MI 906-482-4750 jaimeschuldt@copperluth.org

Ironwood Trinity Child Care Nicole Anderson 5104 E Margaret St MI 906-932-3080 childcare@trinityironwood.org

Marquette Redeemer Lutheran Early 

Childhood Center

Anita Rieboldt 1700 W. Fair Avenue MI 906-228-9883 arieboldt@redeemermqt.org

Marshfield Immanuel Lutheran Childcare Brooke Draves 305 West Depot St. WI 715-384-5121 immanuelpreschoolandcc@gmail.com

Merrill Trinity Christian Day Care Kerri Zamzow 605 W. Main Street WI 715-536-4011 kerri.zamzow@tlsmerrill.com
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Rice Lake Kids at First Childcare Center Allyson Lammers 15 E. Sawyer WI 715-234-7505 kidsatfirst@firstlutheranricelake.com

Shawano St James Lutheran Child Care Emily Schwartz 244 S Main St WI 715-524-5422 eschwartz@stjamesshawano.org

Wausau Little Lambs Daycare Donna Stolze 1300 Townline Rd WI 715-848-2040 donnastolze@hotmail.com

Wausau Trinity Lutheran Child Care Penny Swanson 501 Stewart Ave WI 715-848-0166 swansonp@trinitynet.org

Weston Mt Olive Lutheran Child Care Sarah Jones 6205 Alderson St WI 715-359-5546 sarah@mtoliveweston.org

WI Rapids Immanuel Lutheran Child Care Teresa Wells 111 11th Street S. WI 715-423-0272 twells@immanuelrapids.com
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